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ESP series is specially designed for environment with strong light or even under sunshine.  Independent dual output with 

selfdiagnosis and overcurrent protection, Special optical lens ensure its long sensing distance up to 20m;  Transistor output 

can be connected with PLC directly;  Double-sided chute enclosure support diverse mounting.

 ESP Series

Anti-light (Strong) Safety Light Curtain
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Enclosure
Protection Rate



112



113



114



115



116



117


